Friday 12 January 2007
all times are approximate U.S. Eastern (GMT minus 5)

time

1230
1234
1240
1246
1252

1301
1308
1316
1322
1329
1338
1346
1354

1405
1410
1416
1421
1426

1432
1437
1440
1446
1450
1455

artist

Solvent
Minilogue
Hystereo
Jeff Samuel
The Subs

Steve Lawler

Danny Sullivan & Kemist
Hidden Variable

Madoka

Liquid Language

Sasha and Darren Emerson
Breakfast

Probspot

Lusine

Layo and Bushwacka
Bytecon

Machine Drum

The Berg Sans Nipple

Delicate Noise
Dosh

Mouse On Mars
Blamstrain
Sasha
Axiotronic

20 minutes into the future
WKDU - Philadelphia
91.7FM www.wkdu.org

title (remix)

My Radio (Mitgang Audio remix)
Out Of The Curious (Luke Dzierzek remix)

Night Ride
Substracktion

Out At Night (Nathan Fake remix)

Snake Charmer

Flirt With Immortality, Dance With Materialism
Altered (Shiloh's Afrothunder remix)

Blue Savannah (Memnon remix)

Scorchio (Sander Kleinenberg remix)

The Storm

Midnight

Emerald

Sleepy Language

Feeding The Sharks

Machine Drum (Brothomstates remix)
Mystic Song

Suitable Ambience

The Lost Take

Retphase

[unknown] (Mosaik remix)
Magnetic North

Current



